To: Grand Palace Hotel reseruatiuns[—

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Fri 3/16/2018 2:22:50 PM

Subject: Re: Credit Card Authorization Form for Daria Burak: April 3-6, 2018 (|| GGG

Just sent to you..please confirm receipt. . .thanks, Lesley

On Mar 16, 2018, at 10:20 AM. Grand Palace Hotel reservations
- o

Dear Ms. Jee,
Thank you very much for the prmidud information.

We kindly ask you ro send the scanned credit card from both sides as well before we
can star TI'IL_' E'!Ir'l._'-l:'lil_".'l'l'l{_'l'i[.

Thank you.
Yours sincerely,

LAURA SULCE
Reservations Agent

Grand Palace Hotel
Pils Street, 12, Riga, Latvia

grandpalaceriga.com

1-»:_|'|l l*--.-:_ -|'::':_|'-.-\_I-I'I|

Grand Palace Hotel, Riga, Latvia, a member of The Leading Hotels of the World
and Virtuoso
Part of Schlossle Hotel Group - A collection of exceptional luxury hotels

We are on FACEBOOK!
Click here for derails,

----- Original Message-—--

From: Lesley Groft |m;ti!t:::_]
Sent: Friday, March 16, 2018 4:03 PM

To: info@grandpalaceriga.com

Ce: Bella Klein

Subject: Credit Card Authorization Form for _: April 3-6, 2018
'i_]

EFTA_R1_01008935
EFTA02239507



Please confirm receipt of this credit card authorization form! thank vou, Lesley
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EFTA02239508



